1
Long-distance Proximity Sensor E2EM
Safe Mounting with Greater Sensing
Distance and Easy Wiring with No
Polarity
Ensures a sensing distance approximately 1.5 to 2
times larger than that of any conventional OMRON
Sensor.

products. Please consult your OMRON representative if you have
any questions or comments.
Ordering Information
DC 2-wire/Pre-wired Models
Type Size Sensing distance Modelyp g
NO NC
Shielded M12 4 mm E2EM-X4X1 (see note) E2EM-X4X2
M18 8 mm E2EM-X8X1 (see note) E2EM-X8X2
M30 15 mm E2EM-X15X1 (see note) E2EM-X15X2
Unshielded M18 16 mm E2EM-X16MX1 E2EM-X16MX2
M30 30 mm E2EM-X30MX1 E2EM-X30MX2
Note: Connector relay models (cable length of 300 mm) are available.
DC 3-wire/Pre-wired Models
Type Size Sensing distance Modelyp g
NPN NO PNP NO NPN NC PNP NC
Shielded M8 2 mm E2EM-X2C1 E2EM-X2B1 E2EM-X2C2 E2EM-X2B2
M12 4 mm E2EM-X4C1 E2EM-X4B1 E2EM-X4C2 E2EM-X4B2
M18 8 mm E2EM-X8C1 E2EM-X8B1 E2EM-X8C2 E2EM-X8B2
M30 15 mm E2EM-X15C1 E2EM-X15B1 E2EM-X15C2 E2EM-X15B2
DC 3-wire/Connector Models
Type Size Sensing distance Output configuration Model
Shielded M8 2 mm NPN NO E2EM-X2C1-M1
M12 4 mm E2EM-X4C1-M1
M18 8 mm E2EM-X8C1-M1
M30 15 mm E2EM-X15C1-M1
M8 2 mm PNP NO E2EM-X2B1-M1
M12 4 mm E2EM-X4B1-M1
M18 8 mm E2EM-X8B1-M1
M30 15 mm E2EM-X15B1-M1
Note: Models with output configuration of NPN NC and PNP NC are also available.
JadeL
FC Stamp
E2EM E2EM
2
Specifications
 Ratings/Characteristics
E2EM-X�X� DC 2-wire Models
Item E2EM-X4X� E2EM-X8X� E2EM-X16MX� E2EM-X15X� E2EM-X30MX�
Size M12 M18 M30
Type Shielded Shielded Unshielded Shielded Unshielded
Sensing distance 4 mm ±10% 8 mm ±10% 16 mm ±10% 15 mm ±10% 30 mm ±10%
Setting distance (see note 1) 0 to 3.2 mm 0 to 6.4 mm 0 to 12.8 mm 0 to 12 mm 0 to 24 mm